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Ref. No.. Date :

Rungta Vidya Bhavan, Bharuch

POSH COMMITTEE

Sr. No. Name

Mrs. Rinaben Raj

2 Mrs. Veena Nadagouda

3 Mrs. Dimple Piplodiya

4 Mrs. Zalak Vyas

5 Mrs. Divya Gohil

6 Ms. Shweta Tiwari

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Date Of Birth

12-12-1981

15-09-1970

12-04-1992

14-02-1994

10-08-2001

30-07-1998

Committee Profile

Chairman

Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

PRINCIPAL
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

BHARUCH.


