

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATITRUST

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) ❖ S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 ❖

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch – 392001 Helpline: 02642 – 243466, Mo. 9879993685

Ref. No.:

Date:

Rungta Vidya Bhavan, Bharuch

POSH COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name	Gender	Date Of Birth	Committee Profile
1	Mrs. Rinaben Raj	Female	12-12-1981	Chairman
2	Mrs. Veena Nadagouda	Female	15-09-1970	Secretary
3	Mrs. Dimple Piplodiya	Female	12-04-1992	Member
4	Mrs. Zalak Vyas	Female	14-02-1994	Member
5	Mrs. Divya Gohil	Female	10-08-2001	Member
6	Ms. Shweta Tiwari	Female	30-07-1998	Member

PRINCIPAL RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN BHARUCH.